Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Series EK3 kits make job task analysis and ergonomics analysis simple and accurate, ideal for workplace design, strength assessment, and ergo-
nomic studies. These kits present the ergonomist and other professionals with a simple and economical testing solution. 100 lbF, 200 lbF and 500
lbF capacities are available. The kits consist of all the items listed below:
n  �Double- and single-handle

gauge. One-click export to Excel easily allows for further data
manipulation.
Ordering Information
All models include 110V AC adapters. Add suffix ‘E’ for Euro
plug, ‘U’ for UK plug, or ‘A’ for Australian plug. Ex: EK3-100E,
EK3-200U, EK3-500A
 Ergonomics Testing Kits Series EK3
32-1126 REV 1020
Model No. Description
EK3-100 Ergonomics testing kit, 100 lbF
EK3-200 Ergonomics testing kit, 200 lbF
EK3-500 Ergonomics testing kit, 500 lbF
Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice